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 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start Masters winner GAR, 21/07/2023, R4, M M1/2D. Berwick 532481 20/02551M 5P 4P 3P 3PB16/03/2019

 2 MANTON BLAZE Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 20/02223M 1M 4M 1M 3MB20/11/2017

 3 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R6, P M1/1L. Goodwin 529853 13/01375P 3M 4P 6P 5MB21/01/2019

 4 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score BGC, 13/07/2023, R11, 1 M2/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 11/32741C 6C 2C 2M 1MD07/02/2019

 5 AMAZING MARILYN Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M2/2/1C. Field 531441 7/02014M 3M 1M 1P 5MB03/03/2019

 6 PLODDER Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R4, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/02272M 2M 3M 3P 2MD19/06/2018

 7 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R4, M M3/1N. Holloway 532753 19/02414M 6P 3P 2P 2MB11/04/2019

 8 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score BGC, 20/07/2023, R11, 1 M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/31546C 4C 5C 2C 6PB21/01/2019

 9 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M M3/1J. Miles 527337 17/11116M 7P 6P 6M 6MB05/10/2018
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 1 CAWBOURNE SPADE Last start winner WPK, 19/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 557216 1/01491P 2PD05/04/2021

 2 NOT FOR SURE Last start winner GAR, 21/07/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Goodwin 555620 2/11221P 5P 5P 7P 4YB16/12/2020

 3 BLUBBER GUTS Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/02012P 3P 6P 2P 2PD01/07/2021

 4 FLYING GOLD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Tobin 563923 2/11972P 1P 4P 1PB21/10/2021

 5 FLASH LASHES Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Eaton 568524 1/01622P 8P 2P 4P 1PB22/11/2021

 6 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Goodwin 558626 2/01603P 7P 3P 4C 1PB28/04/2021

 7 MISS CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Atchison 542153 2/11592P 5P 4P 3P 5PB03/02/2020

 8 COOL ASH Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 562274 1/01592P 4P 3P 7P 1PB22/07/2021

 9 SILVER PEARL Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Mattress 560358 2/01323P 8P 8P 1P 1PB31/05/2021

 10 TARAWI LOLA Last start Provincial winner GOS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 2/02281P 3P 3P 3P 3PB31/08/2020

 11 HOT TEMPER 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/07/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/01681P 4P 4P 2P 5PB21/02/2021

 12 BRAVE CHOICE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 2/01441P 1P 2P 3P 5PD20/11/2021

 13 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 2/02043P 3P 5P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 14 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01683P 3P 2P 4P 6PD27/05/2020

 15 RAGGLE TAGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 1/01326P 2P 5P 6P 1PB11/11/2020

 16 FLYING ALONSO Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Eaton 561646 1/01294P 4P 2P 5P 4PD21/07/2021

 17 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/01172P 5P 6P 4P 6PB13/09/2020

 18 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01137P 6P 1P 3P 7PB28/06/2021

 19 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/11115P 5P 6P 5P 3PD21/09/2020

 20 CUPID'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Mcgovern 565576 1/01118P 1P 3PD17/11/2021

 21 AVA DEE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Zarb 563970 1/01077P 4P 1P 3P 6PB22/10/2021
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 1 ALL RUM Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R11, P 2/1/1P. Akers 542197 17/162794P 3P 1P 5P 1PD28/01/2020
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 1 SWITCH IT ON Last start winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Thomas 560558 3/22281P 2P 3P 1P 5PB21/06/2021

 2 BOCKEY 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131903P 4P 5P 7M 2MD07/03/2019

 3 TWELVE MEN Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Goodwin 564963 3/21892P 7P 1P 1P 8PB15/11/2021

 4 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01533P 2P 4P 4P 4PD03/07/2020

 5 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21472P (FEL)P 6P 6P 2PD22/02/2021

 6 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/31233P 3P 8P 6P 7PB05/04/2020

 7 WINLOCK MOMENT Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/52046P 5P 3P 3P 1PD29/06/2019

 8 NOAH'S ACE 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81736P 4P 1P 5Y 3PD12/11/2020

 9 CITY BABE Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Thomas 553690 4/32466P 1P 1P 1P 2PB01/11/2020

 10 POPPY BLUEY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/91897P 2P 2P 2P 4PB25/02/2020

 11 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11775P 2P 3P 8P 1PB27/08/2020

 12 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD17/10/2020

 13 APACHE GHOST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/31058P 8P 8P 8P 1PB05/04/2021

 14 MCCOY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/0878P 8P 8P 2P 7PD27/05/2021

 15 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/2847P 5P 6P 5P 4PB22/07/2021

 16 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2846P 6P 4P 6P 5PB21/10/2020

 17 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R4, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8768P 7P 8P 6M 5PB05/03/2019

 18 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0635P 6P 8P 7P 8PB08/07/2020

 19 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2548P 8P 8P 8P 6PB31/07/2019

 20 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1547P 8P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

 21 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R6, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0518P 7P 8P 8P 7PD15/01/2020
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 1 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01024P 2P 5P 2P 5PB03/04/2021

 2 BLACK BEETLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Wall 560881 0/01014P 2YD11/07/2021

 3 DOUBLE SERVING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 561618 0/0926P 2PD07/07/2021

 4 DAWSON'S LANE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Ball 565857 0/0825P 4P 3PD01/09/2021

 5 FRANKIE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/00B30/07/2021

 6 RIPPER LANE First start M/1T. Ball 565141 0/00D19/11/2021

 7 MOLLY BOWLER First start M/1P. Akers 565441 0/00B19/11/2021

 8 POPPY LANE First start M/1T. Ball 565140 0/00B19/11/2021

 9 BLAZING IRMA First start M/1L. Kilby 563930 0/00B11/10/2021

 10 KYOGO Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 22/07/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Wall 560880 0/0505YB11/07/2021

 11 MANGO RUM Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Akers 565440 0/0426PB19/11/2021

 12 AUSSIE FRANK Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Sweeney 557249 0/0337PD05/04/2021

 13 KING OF PRINCES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0258PD04/12/2020

 14 JUMP A WHACKER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0258PD30/07/2021

 15 AYLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0708P 5P 6P 4P 3PB06/11/2020

 16 CALL ME FRANKIE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0665P 7P 5P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 17 HAVE FAITH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0487P 5P 5P 6P 8PB01/02/2020

 18 ROC TYCOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0367P 6P 8YD02/06/2021

 19 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0356P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start placegetter BUL, 25/07/2023, R3, P 1/2R. Howard 553163 13/103392P 1P 4P 1P 1PD22/12/2020

 2 JOHNNY RED Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Miles 555464 13/123303P 1P 2P 7P 1PD21/02/2021
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 1 BELMONT BULLET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 13/63662P 3P 2P 2P 1PD03/07/2020

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R3, P 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 17/163092P 3P 3P 2P 4PD20/09/2020
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 1 RISE UP Last start winner GAR, 15/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 544598 8/62071P 3P 1P 6P 5PD01/02/2020

 2 TAI RUSH Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552042 5/41831P 7P 2P 3P 4PB26/11/2020

 3 EUREKA REMI Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2A. Woods 545215 11/41561P 2P 7P 4P 8PB06/04/2020

 4 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 16/152523P 4P 4P 3P 2PB29/02/2020

 5 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R2, P 4/1/1J. Magnisalis 542714 8/72794P 3P 2P 2P 2PB04/02/2020
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 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Dodd 556010 5/21831P 3P 8P 7P 1PD24/12/2020

 2 HOT TEMPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/07/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Watson 555418 2/11681P 4P 4P 2P 5PB21/02/2021

 3 REBEL FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/07/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Keene 563740 3/22403P 3P 1P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 4 STEAL THE STARS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Sloan 556915 2/11802P 7P 7P 2P 1PB03/04/2021

 5 SONGAR SADIE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01802P (FEL)P 2P 7P 1PB13/07/2021

 6 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21472P (FEL)P 6P 6P 2PD22/02/2021

 7 BUNT AND RUN Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/11442P 3P 5P 4P 6PB01/10/2020

 8 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/31233P 3P 8P 6P 7PB05/04/2020

 9 REDSHIFT ECHO Dropping in grade GAR, 22/07/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 5/41834P 6P 1P 1P 4PB22/07/2021

 10 NOAH'S ACE 1 Dropping in grade MUS, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81736P 4P 1P 5Y 3PD12/11/2020

 11 SPACE GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Atchison 542152 12/51245P 6P 8C 5P 5PB03/02/2020

 12 GOLD FEVER Dropping in grade GAR, 08/04/2023, R2, P 5/1L. Goodwin 552302 7/41196P 8P 2P 6C 6PB25/08/2020

 13 ARE EIGHT Dropping in grade GOS, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Edwards 549716 8/71147P 8P 6P 7P 2PD20/09/2020

 14 MOPOKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Woods 553226 6/32284P 1P 1P 1P 5PB08/12/2020

 15 MISS MILA Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/3J. Eaton 562876 3/12225C 3P 1P 1P 1PB10/09/2021

 16 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/32046P 2P 3P 2P 2PD22/07/2019

 17 MAJOR CONTROL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Watson 529737 6/01653P 3P 6P 4P 7PB08/02/2019

 18 MISS SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Eaton 562880 2/11506P 6P 5P 3P 1PB10/09/2021

 19 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Goodwin 549710 2/11447P 3P 4P 2P 4PB18/09/2020

 20 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21205P 5P 6P 2P 5PD18/01/2020

 21 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 551781 3/21205P 1P 7P 4P 8PB25/11/2020

 22 GODDESS OF WAR 3 Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01207P 5P 5P 7P 1PB11/10/2020

 23 PLEASURE CRUISE Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Goodwin 557494 8/41177P 6P 8P 6P 3PD09/01/2021

 24 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01137P 6P 1P 3P 7PB28/06/2021

 25 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/01115P 5P 6P 5P 3PD21/09/2020
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 26 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11117P 1P 7P 5P 8PB19/11/2020

 27 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31055P 2P 6P 7P 7PB10/04/2020

 28 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/01046P 3P 3Y 8P 6YB18/04/2019

 29 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 548759 3/2967P 7P 3P 4P 8PB17/08/2020

 30 ELLE ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R12, P 5/4E. Robertson 557117 2/0874P 6Y 3Y 4Y 4YB02/04/2021

 31 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Eaton 554102 6/5847P 7P 6P 7P 4PB12/11/2020

 32 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score MAT, 10/07/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6847P 6P 5P 7P 6PD16/04/2020

 33 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/2847P 5P 6P 5P 4PB22/07/2021

 34 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2846P 6P 4P 6P 5PB21/10/2020

 35 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/0787P 7P 5P 8P 6PD21/09/2020

 36 FRONT FOOT Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Kedwell 560862 1/0758P 7P 1P 4P 7PD05/07/2021

 37 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/4697P 6P 7P 6P 8PD23/10/2020

 38 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0635P 6P 8P 7P 8PB08/07/2020

 39 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1547P 8P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

 40 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R6, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0518P 7P 8P 8P 7PD15/01/2020

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 26 July 2023 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 July 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NATURE OF LOVE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1R. Watson 561624 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PB25/07/2021

 2 REDSHIFT BRAVO Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/01202P 4P 6P 2P 2PD22/07/2021

 3 TOMMY TUXEDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0944P 3P 6P 3P 4YD26/05/2021

 4 LITTLE BIT ROCKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Mcgovern 567122 0/0797P 3PD17/11/2021

 5 HAVE FAITH 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0487P 5P 5P 6P 8PB01/02/2020

 6 MAXWELL KNOWS Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 562154 0/0805P 4P 6P 2P 5PD18/07/2021

 7 COSMIC BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0524P 7P 5P 6P 7PB11/11/2020

 8 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0488P 4P 5P 7P 7PB29/01/2021

 9 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0428P 8P 7P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 10 SPIRITS ABOVE Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Kilby 563929 0/0396P 7PB11/10/2021

 11 ROC TYCOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0367P 6P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 BELMONT BULLET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 13/63662P 3P 2P 2P 1PD03/07/2020

 2 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/1S. Smith 558006 12/52234P 2P 6C 3P 4CB25/04/2021

 3 BATTLE BORN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1S. Davies 538838 11/61796P 2P 8C 5P 3CD01/11/2019
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 1 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 539876 11/71523P 6C 5P 6P 6PD25/11/2019

 2 THRILL Dropping in grade GAR, 21/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Davies 558468 9/61877P 4P 1P 5C 6CB30/04/2021

 3 WINLOCK WAY OUT Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R2, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 562218 9/32943P 2P 1P 1P 1PD13/07/2021

 4 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R4, M 4/1/1N. Holloway 532753 19/142414M 6P 3P 2P 2MB11/04/2019

 5 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M 4/1/1J. Miles 527337 17/111116M 7P 6P 6M 6MB05/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 July 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING GOLD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Tobin 563923 2/11972P 1P 4P 1PB21/10/2021

 2 MAJOR CONTROL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Watson 529737 6/21653P 3P 6P 4P 7PB08/02/2019

 3 JILLIBY JEFF 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 19/07/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11473P 5P 4P 2P 6PD20/05/2020

 4 GOLD RUSH LAD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51293P 4P 4P 7P 5PD26/11/2020

 5 GYPSY FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Grey 552036 8/22705P 1P 1P 2P 1PB26/11/2020

 6 SMART COMET Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Keene 563741 4/02495P 3P 1P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 7 MOPOKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 553226 6/22284P 1P 1P 1P 5PB08/12/2020

 8 OAKEE BEAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Eaton 562883 4/31744P 2P 4P 5P 1PD10/09/2021

 9 SILLY TILLY Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Sams 551266 4/31746P 2P 1P 4P 6PB15/11/2020

 10 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21207P 5P 5P 7P 1PB11/10/2020

 11 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11205P 5P 6P 2P 5PD18/01/2020

 12 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21145P 8P 7P 4P 2PD07/03/2020

 13 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Akers 542202 9/3904P 5P 8P 7P 4PD28/01/2020

 14 HOOKED ON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Akers 555460 4/2846P 7P 7P 5P 4PB21/02/2021

 15 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/4787P 7P 5P 8P 6PD21/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 July 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NATURE OF LOVE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P

GAR, 16/06/2023, R3, P

GAR, 09/06/2023, R3, P

M/1R. Watson 561624 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PB25/07/2021

 2 BLUEY'S WISH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P

MAT, 17/07/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Sweeney 559257 0/01122P 2P 6PD27/05/2021

 3 FIRECOP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0725P 3P 6P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 4 BREACH NO BREACH First start M/1S. Kedwell 560863 0/00D05/07/2021

 5 COSMIC BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0524P 7P 5P 6P 7PB11/11/2020

 6 ATHENA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0446P 6P 8P 6P 7PB08/09/2021

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 26 July 2023 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 July 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GLENREAGH BULLET Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/22641P 1P 6P 1P 1PD11/10/2020

 2 MISTER O'BRIEN Last start winner GOS, 18/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Bryen 558630 5/22111P 1P 4C 4P 3PD28/04/2021

 3 HAVE TO GO Last start placegetter BUL, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Howard 551346 7/02282P 2P 5C 3P 3PD11/11/2020

 4 IRINKA XANTHE Last start placegetter GOS, 18/07/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Woodhead 546138 6/11712P 1P 6P (FEL)P 6PB09/05/2020

 5 HURRICANE'S FURY Dropping in grade GAR, 22/07/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 11/11905P 4P 8C 1C 4CD05/09/2020

 6 BATTLE BORN 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 22/07/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Davies 538838 11/41796P 2P 8C 5P 3CD01/11/2019

 7 GLASKI POKE Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Woods 558974 6/31923P 4P 1P 4P 5CB10/05/2021

 8 LADY EXIT Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Ma 551846 3/2177(FEL)P 6P 1P 4P 1PB30/11/2020

 9 OAKEE BEAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Eaton 562883 4/01744P 2P 4P 5P 1PD10/09/2021

 10 CAEN Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Harper 542368 4/11655P 7P 6P 2P 1PB05/02/2020

 11 JILLIBY JEFF 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R2, P 5/2S. Eaton 545940 4/21473P 5P 4P 2P 6PD20/05/2020

 12 GOLD RUSH LAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Grey 552039 6/01293P 4P 4P 7P 5PD26/11/2020

 13 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01207P 5P 5P 7P 1PB11/10/2020

 14 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 6/01205P 5P 6P 2P 5PD18/01/2020
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